Features
131
C
U
RV
ES
Ordering Information
Mounting InformationCross Sections
CVL
• Parabolic louver combines with curved shape for direct/indirect
distribution
• Available with either T8, T5, or T5HO lamps
• Sturdy 20-gauge steel construction for excellent housing rigidity
• High efficiency with wide distribution
• Nine lamping options
• Five distribution options
• Ability to separate uplight from downlight
• Modular mounting points for convenient hanging locations
• Patented die cast aluminum, tongue and groove couplers provide zero
tolerance alignment resulting in consistently straight rows
• Choice of three die cast aluminum end caps for a soft finished appearance
• Control compatible for daylight harvesting, occupancy sensors, or dimming
systems (small case ballast required)
• UL listed 1598. Damp label available on most models
Shown with optional SCE end cap
 Louvered Housing
Example: CVL-24-2T8-CM48-LD-EU-MW-SCE (for 24’ row)
CVL- - - - - - - -   -
Mounting
Method
Suspension
Length
CVL - Cûrv
Louvered
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
36 - 36”
48 - 48”
Other lengths available
on request.
FCM - Fixed Cable
Mount
(Two lamp only)
CM - Adjustable Cable
Mount
1T8 - One T8 Lamp
2T8 - Two T8 Lamps
3T8 - Three T8 Lamps
1T5 - One T5 Lamp
2T5 - Two T5 Lamps
3T5 - Three T5 Lamps
1T5HO - One T5HO Lamp
2T5HO - Two T5HO Lamps
3T5HO - Three T5HO Lamps
Distribution
Blank - 60% Uplight, 40% Downlight
0/100 - 0% Uplight, 100% Downlight*
20/80 - 20% Uplight, 80% Downlight*
40/60 - 40% Uplight, 60% Downlight*
85/15 - 85% Uplight, 15% Downlight
*Dust cover not available when using
these optical distribution covers.
Shielding
LD - Low Iridescent
Semi-Specular (Standard)
LS - Low Iridescent Specular
Lamp Type
& Profile
Housing
Finish
MW - Matte White
(Standard)
See page 175 for